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AD8333ACPZ-REEL7
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 Price

Technical Information of AD8333ACPZ-REEL7
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Cut Tape (CT)

AD8333ACPZ-

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD8333ACPZ-REEL7
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
RF DEMOD IC 0HZ-50MHZ 32LFCSP

500 pcs in stock
AD8333ACPZ-REELT7.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

REEL7 Category
Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply 45V~6V Supplier Device Package

Series - RF Frequency

Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case

P1dB 14.5dBm Other Names

Noise Figure 11dB Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
LO Frequency 100kHz ~ 200MHz Gain

Function Demodulator

Current - Supply 51mA

Detailed Description

AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

RF DEMOD IC 0HZ-50MHZ 32LFCSP
500

32-LFCSP-WQ (5x5)

OHz ~ 50MHz

32-WFQFN Exposed Pad, CSP
AD8333ACPZ-REEL7CT

3 (168 Hours)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

4.7dB

RF Demodulator IC O0Hz ~ 50MHz 32-WFQFN Exposed Pad, CSP

ADB8333ACPZ-REEL7 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AD8333ACPZ-
REEL7 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AD8333ACPZ-REELY : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

AD8332ARUZ-REEL ADI

IC VGA DUAL W/PREAMP LN 28-TSSOP

RF DEMOD IC 0HZ-50MHZ 32LFCSP

IC AMP VGA QUAD 64LFCSP

BOARD EVALUATION FOR AD8334

IC AMP VGA QUAD 64LFCSP

IC AMP VAR GAIN 2CHAN 32LFCSP

IC VGA QUAD W/PREAMP 64-LFCSP

RF DEMOD IC 0HZ-50MHZ 32LFCSP

BOARD EVALUATION FOR AD8336

IC VGA DUAL W/PREAMP LN 28-TSSOP

IC VGA DUAL W/PREAMP LN 28-TSSOP

BOARD EVALUATION FOR AD8335

IC AMP VGA QUAD 64LFCSP

IC VGA QUAD W/PREAMP 64-LFCSP

BOARD EVALUATION FOR AD8333

IC AMP VAR GAIN 2CHAN 28TSSOP

IC VGA DUAL W/PREAMP LN 28-TSSOP

IC AMP VAR GAIN 2CHAN 28TSSOP

IC VGA QUAD W/PREAMP 64LFCSP

Manufacturer

ADB8333ACPZ-REELY Electronics
Supplier AD8333ACPZ-REEL7

AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 Picture

Manufacturer

ADI

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 PDF

Quantity

30 pcs

505 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

714 pcs

500 pcs

7330 pcs

733 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

500 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

2015 pcs

500 pcs

2000 pcs

AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 Components

Order AD8333ACPZ-REEL7 Online
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